13

14

16
26
28
32
23
36
38
40

52

54
56
64
70
72
74
82
45
6l

67
88
95

Oontents

ALL IS WELL
ALMOST THERE

ANGELS FROM THE REALMS
OF GLORY

ANGELS WE HAVE HEARD ON HIGH
AS LONG AS THERE'S CHRISTMAS
AWAY IN A MANGER

BABY, IT'S COLD OUTSIDE

BECAUSE IT'S CHRISTMAS

BELIEVE

THE BIRTHDAY OF A KING

BLUE CHRISTMAS

BREATH OF HEAVEN
(MARY'S SONG)

BRING A TORCH,
JEANNETTE, [SABELLA

A CHILD IS BORN

CHILD OF GOD

CHRIST IS BORN

CHRISTMAS AULD LANG SYNE
CHRISTMAS IS

CHRISTMAS IS ALL IN THE HEART
CHRISTMAS OFFERING

THE CHRISTMAS SHOES

THE CHRISTMAS SONG
(CHESTNUTS ROASTING
ON AN OPEN FIRE)

CHRISTMAS TIME IS HERE
THE CHRISTMAS WALTZ

CHRISTMASTIME

90
105
106
102

113

118
124
126
108

128
132
140
144
137

146
152
154

157
160

166
163
168
170
172

COLD DECEMBER NIGHTS

COVENTRY CAROL ﬁ
DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
DO YOU HEAR WHAT | HEAR

EMMANUEL
(HALLOWED MANGER GROUND)

FAIRYTALE OF NEW YORK
THE FIRST NOEL
THE FRIENDLY BEASTS

GESU BAMBINO
(THE INFANT JESUS)

THE GIFT

GROWN-UP CHRISTMAS LIST
HAPPY XMAS (WAR IS OVER)
HARK! THE HERALD ANGELS SING

HAVE YOURSELF A MERRY
LITTLE CHRISTMAS

HERE WITH US |
THE HOLLY AND THE IVY |

(THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE)
HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS

HOME (WHEN SHADOWS FALL)

[ HEARD THE BELLS-
ON CHRISTMAS DAY

[ WONDER AS | WANDER

I'LL BE HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
IN THE BLEAK MIDWINTER
INFANT HOLY, INFANT LOWLY

IT CAME UPON THE
MIDNIGHT CLEAR



174 IT MUST HAVE BEEN THE MISTLETOE 269 PRECIOUS PROMISE

(OUR FIRST CHRISTMAS)
274 PRETTY PAPER

184 IT'S BEGINNING TO LOOK

LIKE CHRISTMAS 280 RIVER
179 IT'S CHRISTMAS IN NEW YORK 284  SILENT NIGHT
188 JESUS BORN ON THIS DAY 286 SILVER AND GOLD
191 JOSEPH'S LULLABY 277  SILVER BELLS
196 JOY TO THE WORLD 288 SNOWFALL

(A CHRISTMAS PRAYER)
292 SOME CHILDREN SEE HIM

204 THE LITTLE DRUMMER BOY
294 SOMEWHERE IN MY MEMORY

212 LO, HOW A ROSE E'ER BLOOMING
297 STAR OF BETHLEHEM

201 A MARSHMALLOW WORLD
300 STILL, STILL, STILL

214 MARY, DID YOU KNOW?
302 TENNESSEE CHRISTMAS

222 MERRY CHRISTMAS, DARLING
306 THAT CHRISTMAS FEELING
226  MISS YOU MOST AT
CHRISTMAS TIME 311 THERE'S STILL MY JOY

217 MOST OF ALL [ WISH 314 TOYLAND

YOU WERE HERE
316 2000 DECEMBERS AGO

232 THE MOST WONDERFUL

TIME OF THE YEAR 308 UKRAINIAN BELL CAROL
235 NOEL 322 WE THREE KINGS
240 NOT THAT FAR FROM BETHLEHEM 324 WELCOME TO OUR WORLD
248 O CHRISTMAS TREE 328 WHAT ARE YOU DOING

NEW YEAR'S EVE?

250 O COME, ALL YE FAITHFUL

334 WHAT CHILD IS THIS?
252 O COME, O COME, EMMANUEL

336 WHERE ARE YOU CHRISTMAS?
254 O HOLY NIGHT

342 WHERE'S THE LINE TO SEE JESUS?
258 O LITTLE TOWN OF BETHLEHEM

331 WHITE CHRISTMAS
260 AN OLD FASHIONED CHRISTMAS

352 WHO WOULD IMAGINE A KING
245 ONE LITTLE CHRISTMAS TREE

347 WINTER SNOW
264 PLEASE COME HOME

FOR CHRISTMAS 356 WINTER WONDERLAND




