Contents

4	ALL IS WELL	90	COLD DECEMBER NIGHTS
8	Almost There	105	COVENTRY CAROL
13	Angels from the Realms of Glory	106	Dance of the Sugar Plum Fair
14	Angels We Have Heard on High	102	Do You Hear What I Hear
16	As Long as There's Christmas	113	EMMANUEL (HALLOWED MAANGED CROUND)
			(HALLOWED MANGER GROUND)
26	Away in a Manger	118	Fairytale of New York
28	Baby, It's Cold Outside	124	The First Noël
32	Because It's Christmas	126	The Friendly Beasts
23	BELIEVE	108	Gesù Bambino (The Infant Jesus)
36	The Birthday of a King		
38	Blue Christmas	128	THE GIFT
40	Breath of Heaven (Mary's Song)	132	Grown-Up Christmas List
		140	Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
52	Bring a Torch, Jeannette, Isabella	144	Hark! The Herald Angels Sinc
54	A CHILD IS BORN	137	Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
56	CHILD OF GOD	146	Here with Us
64	Christ Is Born	152	The Holly and the Ivy
70	Christmas Auld Lang Syne	154	(There's No Place Like)
72	Christmas Is		Home for the Holidays
74	Christmas Is All in the Heart	157	Home (When Shadows Fall)
82	Christmas Offering	160	I HEARD THE BELLS
45	The Christmas Shoes		on Christmas Day
61	The Christmas Song (Chestnuts Roasting on an Open Fire)	166	I Wonder as I Wander
		163	I'll Be Home for Christmas
		168	In the Bleak Midwinter
67	Christmas Time Is Here	170	Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
88	The Christmas Waltz	172	It Came Upon the
95	Christmastime		MIDNIGHT CLEAR

174	IT MUST HAVE BEEN THE MISTLETOE (OUR FIRST CHRISTMAS)	269	Precious Promise
10.4		274	PRETTY PAPER
184	It's Beginning to Look Like Christmas	280	RIVER
179	It's Christmas in New York	284	Silent Night
188	Jesus Born on This Day	286	Silver and Gold
191	Joseph's Lullaby	277	SILVER BELLS
196	Joy to the World (A Christmas Prayer)	288 292	Snowfall Some Children See Him
204	The Little Drummer Boy	294	Somewhere in My Memory
212	Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming	297	STAR OF BETHLEHEM
201	A Marshmallow World	300	STILL, STILL, STILL
214	Mary, Did You Know?	302	Tennessee Christmas
222	Merry Christmas, Darling	306	That Christmas Feeling
226	Miss You Most at Christmas Time	311	There's Still My Joy
217	MOST OF ALL I WISH	314	Toyland
	You Were Here	316	2000 Decembers Ago
232	The Most Wonderful Time of the Year	308	Ukrainian Bell Carol
235	Noel	322	We Three Kings
240	Not That Far from Bethlehem	324	Welcome to Our World
248	O Christmas Tree	328	What Are You Doing New Year's Eve?
250	O Come, All Ye Faithful	334	What Child Is This?
252	O Come, O Come, Emmanuel	336	Where Are You Christmas?
254	O HOLY NIGHT	342	Where's the Line to See Jesus?
258	O Little Town of Bethlehem	331	WHITE CHRISTMAS
260	An Old Fashioned Christmas	352	Who Would Imagine a King
245	One Little Christmas Tree	347	WINTER SNOW
264	PLEASE COME HOME		
	FOR CHRISTMAS	356	Winter Wonderland